borrowings its exposure to interest rate movements is limited to the amount of interest income it can potentially earn on surplus cash
deposits.  The following sensitivity analysis is based on the interest rate risk exposures in existence at the balance date.

At balance date,  the  following  table details  the Group’s expected maturity  for  its non‐derivative  financial assets. These have been
drawn up based on undiscounted contractual maturities on the financial  instruments  including  interest that will be earned on these
instruments.

  Consolidated

2015
$

2014
$

Financial Assets
Cash and cash equivalents (interest‐bearing accounts)  6,348  42,316
Trade and other receivables  5,524  ‐
Available‐for‐sale financial assets  5,262  20,748

  17,134  63,064

The following sensitivity analysis is based on the interest rate risk exposures in existence at the balance date.

At  30  June  2015,  if  interest  rates  had moved,  as  illustrated  in  the  table  below, with  all  other  variables  held  constant,  post  tax
profit/loss and equity relating to financial assets of the Group would have been affected as follows:

Judgements of reasonably possible movements:
Post tax profit/(loss) – higher / (lower)
+ 100 basis points  63  42
‐ 100 basis points  (63)  (42)

Equity – higher / (lower)
+ 100 basis points  63  42
‐ 100 basis points  (63)  (42)

Leopard Resources NL
Annual Financial Report for the year ended 30 June 2015

Page 48

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (CONT’D)
22  FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS (CONT’D)

Liquidity Risk
The Group manages liquidity risk by monitoring immediate and forecast cash requirements and ensuring adequate cash reserves are
maintained or available to the Group.

Credit risk
Credit risk arises from the financial assets of the Company, which comprise of deposits with banks and trade and other receivables.
The Company’s exposure  to credit  risk arises  from potential default of  the counterparty, with  the maximum exposure equal  to  the